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 CTO. BIZKAIA JUN ABS 25
SANTURTZI, 1 - 2/2/2025

JUNIOR Todas las pruebas

Todos, 16 - 18 años
1. C.N. Santurtzi 00237 645,50
2. Galdakao I.T. 00005 504,00
3. Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 00353 459,00
4. Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 01485 370,00
5. C.N. Sestao 00492 266,00
6. Club Natacion Mungia 01487 131,00
7. A.D.N. Maristas 01091 129,00
8. C.N. Tabira 00658 121,00
9. D.N. Portugalete 00352 108,00

10. Sopela Igeriketa Swim 01124 106,00
11. Ondarru Igeri Taldea 00624 50,00
12. Kikunbera I.T. 01620 44,00
13. C.D. Bilbao 00086 38,00
14. Amorebieta-Etxano 01477 37,00
15. Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla 01488 36,00
16. C.N. Barakaldo 00409 10,00
17. C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena 01486 4,50

Fem., 16 - 18 años
1. Galdakao I.T. 00005 348,00
2. Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 01485 164,00
3. Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 00353 160,00
4. C.N. Sestao 00492 151,00
5. C.N. Santurtzi 00237 150,00
6. Sopela Igeriketa Swim 01124 72,00
7. D.N. Portugalete 00352 70,00
8. Ondarru Igeri Taldea 00624 50,00
9. Kikunbera I.T. 01620 44,00

10. A.D.N. Maristas 01091 41,00
11. C.D. Bilbao 00086 17,00
12. C.N. Barakaldo 00409 10,00
13. Club Natacion Mungia 01487 8,00

Masc., 16 - 18 años
1. C.N. Santurtzi 00237 495,50
2. Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 00353 299,00
3. Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 01485 206,00
4. Galdakao I.T. 00005 156,00
5. Club Natacion Mungia 01487 123,00
6. C.N. Tabira 00658 121,00
7. C.N. Sestao 00492 115,00
8. A.D.N. Maristas 01091 88,00
9. D.N. Portugalete 00352 38,00

10. Amorebieta-Etxano 01477 37,00
11. Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla 01488 36,00
12. Sopela Igeriketa Swim 01124 34,00
13. C.D. Bilbao 00086 21,00
14. C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena 01486 4,50


